
                                     Rock Run Invitational
                               Milton High School - Central Park
                                          Milton, WI
                                        August 26, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1      5800 Bailey Cronin            11 Beloit Memorial           20:37.2  6:39 
      2    1 5841 Peyton Sippy             10 Janesville Craig          20:48.6  6:42 
      3    2 5903 Lauren Talabec           10 Milton                    20:55.7  6:45 
      4    3 5939 Gabrielle Arnold         09 Monona Grove              21:00.0  6:46 
      5    4 5840 Kaitlyn Shanks           10 Janesville Craig          21:37.6  6:58 
      6    5 5942 Molly Bittner            10 Monona Grove              21:46.4  7:01 
      7    6 5937 McKenna Anderson         12 Monona Grove              21:55.2  7:04 
      8    7 5948 Maya Erickson            10 Monona Grove              22:17.3  7:11 
      9    8 5960 Bridget Trinastic        12 Monona Grove              22:18.5  7:11 
     10    9 5965 Anya Wolterman           12 Monona Grove              22:39.3  7:18 
     11   10 5950 Payton Jenks             09 Monona Grove              23:01.2  7:25 
     12   11 5895 Brynn Lunaas             12 Milton                    23:20.3  7:31 
     13   12 5896 Sidney Miller            11 Milton                    23:47.6  7:40 
     14   13 5900 Grace Rodenberg          10 Milton                    24:09.5  7:47 
     15   14 5829 Samantha Champion        12 Janesville Craig          24:12.5  7:48 
     16   15 5904 Kate Westrick            10 Milton                    24:14.0  7:48 
     17   16 5901 Taryn Rowley             12 Milton                    24:21.0  7:51 
     18   17 5839 Jenna Rach               10 Janesville Craig          24:22.2  7:51 
     19   18 5825 Claire Bever             11 Janesville Craig          24:54.1  8:01 
     20   19 5835 Grace Meister            09 Janesville Craig          24:58.2  8:03 
     21   20 5892 Darby Schabacker          9 Milton                    25:01.6  8:04 
     22   21 5827 Erin Calkins             10 Janesville Craig          25:09.0  8:06 



        
                                     Rock Run Invitational
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    29  Monona Grove                          (21:51.5  109:17.4 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Gabrielle Arnold          09 21:00.0
  2      5  Molly Bittner             10 21:46.4
  3      6  McKenna Anderson          12 21:55.2
  4      7  Maya Erickson             10 22:17.3
  5      8  Bridget Trinastic         12 22:18.5
  6   (  9) Anya Wolterman            12 22:39.3
  7   ( 10) Payton Jenks              09 23:01.2
  
  2.    53  Milton                                (23:17.5  116:27.1 3:18.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Lauren Talabec            10 20:55.7
  2     11  Brynn Lunaas              12 23:20.3
  3     12  Sidney Miller             11 23:47.6
  4     13  Grace Rodenberg           10 24:09.5
  5     15  Kate Westrick             10 24:14.0
  6   ( 16) Taryn Rowley              12 24:21.0
  7   ( 20) Darby Schabacker           9 25:01.6
  
  3.    54  Janesville Craig                      (23:11.0  115:55.0 4:05.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Peyton Sippy              10 20:48.6
  2      4  Kaitlyn Shanks            10 21:37.6
  3     14  Samantha Champion         12 24:12.5
  4     17  Jenna Rach                10 24:22.2
  5     18  Claire Bever              11 24:54.1
  6   ( 19) Grace Meister             09 24:58.2
  7   ( 21) Erin Calkins              10 25:09.0
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5961 Ella Walker              09 Monona Grove              23:05.9  7:27 
      2    2 5938 Emerson Ankenbauer       11 Monona Grove              23:34.9  7:36 
      3    3 5966 Rachel Yundt             09 Monona Grove              23:35.4  7:36 
      4    4 5956 Jensen Ruesch            09 Monona Grove              23:39.3  7:37 
      5    5 5833 Elizabeth Hodge          10 Janesville Craig          24:11.0  7:48 
      6    6 5955 Alyssa Ruehlow           10 Monona Grove              24:15.1  7:49 
      7    7 5888 Bailey Brookhiser        09 Milton                    24:39.8  7:57 
      8    8 5949 Maddie Flanders          11 Monona Grove              24:43.1  7:58 
      9    9 5952 Evelyn Marx              10 Monona Grove              25:08.9  8:06 
     10      5959 Abby Tourtillott         10 Monona Grove              25:11.0  8:07 
     11      5801 Isabelle Graves          12 Beloit Memorial           25:13.7  8:08 
     12   10 5899 Olivia Rigg              12 Milton                    25:21.2  8:10 
     13      5963 Carson Weber             11 Monona Grove              25:55.6  8:21 
     14   11 5887 Ashley Boe               11 Milton                    25:56.4  8:21 
     15      5958 Sophie Stephenson        12 Monona Grove              26:00.2  8:23 
     16      5944 Rachel Bullock           09 Monona Grove              26:03.3  8:24 
     17      5943 Lauren Brandt            09 Monona Grove              26:04.5  8:24 
     18   12 5889 Molly Burki              11 Milton                    26:09.2  8:26 
     19   13 5826 Blaize Butler            10 Janesville Craig          26:59.1  8:42 
     20   14 5893 Amelia Faist             12 Milton                    27:17.9  8:48 
     21   15 5828 Lexi Cass                10 Janesville Craig          27:19.4  8:48 
     22      5947 Brynn Cusack             12 Monona Grove              27:29.2  8:51 
     23      5957 Haley Stauffacher        10 Monona Grove              27:32.7  8:52 
     24   16 5834 Medina Konjuhi           12 Janesville Craig          27:40.3  8:55 
     25      5941 Riley Bessetti           12 Monona Grove              27:54.4  8:59 
     26   17 5836 Madeline Membrino        11 Janesville Craig          28:00.0  9:01 
     27      5962 Gracie Wallner           11 Monona Grove              28:00.9  9:02 
     28      5940 Gillian Arnold           10 Monona Grove              28:01.4  9:02 
     29   18 5832 Madison Garvin           11 Janesville Craig          28:28.0  9:10 
     30   19 5842 Kaitlyn Snippen          09 Janesville Craig          28:30.2  9:11 
     31      5838 Cisyliah Oliver          09 Janesville Craig          28:40.4  9:14 
     32      5954 Jordyn Rinehart          10 Monona Grove              28:47.6  9:17 
     33   20 5897 Allison Peterson         10 Milton                    29:38.3  9:33 
     34   21 5894 Lillia Hendrickson       12 Milton                    30:16.4  9:45 
     35      5803 Anabelle Morgan          10 Beloit Memorial           30:57.9  9:58 
     36      5804 Laura Rapp               10 Beloit Memorial           31:08.0 10:02 
     37      5898 Gabriel Pumilia          09 Milton                    32:13.3 10:23 
     38      5891 Kylie Campion            10 Milton                    32:49.9 10:35 
     39      5890 Halie Campion            10 Milton                    33:06.0 10:40 
     40      5964 Kyanna Weigel-Sterr      09 Monona Grove              34:09.2 11:00 
     41      5953 Elena Mendoza            09 Monona Grove              35:39.4 11:29 
     42      5837 Isis Oleston             09 Janesville Craig          37:45.5 12:10 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    16  Monona Grove                          (23:38.2  118:10.6 1:09.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Ella Walker               09 23:05.9
  2      2  Emerson Ankenbauer        11 23:34.9
  3      3  Rachel Yundt              09 23:35.4
  4      4  Jensen Ruesch             09 23:39.3
  5      6  Alyssa Ruehlow            10 24:15.1
  6   (  8) Maddie Flanders           11 24:43.1
  7   (  9) Evelyn Marx               10 25:08.9
  
  2.    54  Milton                                (25:52.9  129:24.5 2:38.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Bailey Brookhiser         09 24:39.8
  2     10  Olivia Rigg               12 25:21.2
  3     11  Ashley Boe                11 25:56.4
  4     12  Molly Burki               11 26:09.2
  5     14  Amelia Faist              12 27:17.9
  6   ( 20) Allison Peterson          10 29:38.3
  7   ( 21) Lillia Hendrickson        12 30:16.4
  
  3.    66  Janesville Craig                      (26:50.0  134:09.8 3:49.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Elizabeth Hodge           10 24:11.0
  2     13  Blaize Butler             10 26:59.1
  3     15  Lexi Cass                 10 27:19.4
  4     16  Medina Konjuhi            12 27:40.3
  5     17  Madeline Membrino         11 28:00.0
  6   ( 18) Madison Garvin            11 28:28.0
  7   ( 19) Kaitlyn Snippen           09 28:30.2


